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Cannes

CT024
CT025
CT026

Dimensions (mm)
1200 W
1200 D 
300 H

Studio
42 Seventh Avenue  

T +27 011 327 2028

Showroom
 

T +27 011 262 4506

1200 W

300 H

1200 D

1200 W

from the showroom, depending on 
your choice of finish. 

Polished Bianco Carrara  / Verde
Guatemala / Nero Marquina
marble top

High gloss lacquer base


